Amended
2013-14
Austin Resource Recovery
Curbside Collection
Residential, per month
Base Customer Charge $9.50
Trash Cart Charges
Each 24 gallon cart $3.85
Each 32 gallon cart $5.10
Each 64 gallon cart $10.25
Each 96 gallon cart $24.00
Dumpster Service (contracted) $20.00

Once a utility service account has been activated at an address, curbside charges will not begin un

Commercial, per month

Base Customer Charge $9.50
Trash Cart Charges
Each 24 gallon cart* $3.85
Each 32 gallon cart* $5.10
Each 64 gallon cart* $10.25
Each 96 gallon cart* $24.00
*Cart charges are multiplied by the weekly collection frequency.
Two days per week collection surcharge $40.00
Three days per week collection surcharge $100.00
Six days per week collection surcharge $200.00

2014-15 Fee Schedule

til after the tenth day.

Once a utility service account has been activated at an address, curbside charges will not begin until after the tenth day.

Central Business District

Garbage Collection
Residential, per Month, per Household

Base Customer Charge $7.00

Dumpster Service (contracted) $10.00
Commercial, per month

Base Customer Charge $8.75

Fee per cubic yard* $10.00

*The monthly charge is determined by multiplying the fee by the weekly volume in ¢

Once a utility service account has been activated at an address, garbage charges will not begin until after the tenth day.

Clean Community Fee*

Residential, per month $6.65
Commercial, per month $13.30

Once a utility service account has been activated at an address, Clean Community charges will not begin until after the seventeenth day.

*The clean community fees are divided between Austin Resource Recovery and Code Compliance as authorized by City Code 15-6-33(D).

ubic yards.

Note: The "clean community fee" is what was formerly known as the "anti-litter/home chemical fee."

Proposed
2014-15

$11.35

$3.85
$5.10
$10.25
$28.80
$20.00

$11.35

$3.85
$5.10
$10.25
$28.80

$40.00
$100.00
$200.00

$7.00
$14.50

$8.75
$16.60

$7.40
$17.95

Change

$1.85

$4.80

$1.85

$4.80

$4.50

$6.60

$0.75
$4.65



