## 2014-15 Fee Schedule

	Amended 2013-14	Proposed 2014-15	Change
Austin Resource Resource			<u> </u>
Austin Resource Recovery			
Curbside Collection			
Residential, per month			
Base Customer Charge	\$9.50	\$11.35	\$1.85
Trash Cart Charges			
Each 24 gallon cart	\$3.85	\$3.85	
Each 32 gallon cart	\$5.10	\$5.10	
Each 64 gallon cart	\$10.25	\$10.25	
Each 96 gallon cart	\$24.00	\$28.80	\$4.80
Dumpster Service (contracted)	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Once a utility service account has been activated at an address,	curbside charges will not begin until after the tenth day	<i>i</i> .	
Commercial, per month			
Base Customer Charge	\$9.50	\$11.35	\$1.85
Trash Cart Charges			
Each 24 gallon cart*	\$3.85	\$3.85	
Each 32 gallon cart*	\$5.10	\$5.10	
Each 64 gallon cart*	\$10.25	\$10.25	
Each 96 gallon cart*	\$24.00	\$28.80	\$4.80
*Cart charges are multiplied by the weekly collection free	•	,	
Two days per week collection surcharge	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Three days per week collection surcharge	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Six days per week collection surcharge	\$200.00	\$200.00	
Once a utility service account has been activated at an address,	curbside charges will not begin until after the tenth day	<i>i</i> .	
Central Business District			
Garbage Collection			
Residential, per Month, per Household			
Base Customer Charge	\$7.00	\$7.00	
Dumpster Service (contracted)	\$10.00	\$14.50	\$4.50
Commercial, per month	Ų10.00	Ψ150	ψ 1.50
Base Customer Charge	\$8.75	\$8.75	
Fee per cubic yard*	\$10.00	\$16.60	\$6.60
*The monthly charge is determined by multiplying		*	*****
Once a utility service account has been activated at an ac	·	th day.	
Clean Community Fee*			
Residential, per month	\$6.65	\$7.40	\$0.75
Commercial, per month	\$13.30	\$17.95	\$4.65
Once a utility service account has been activated at an address,		·	φ nos
*The clean community fees are divided between Austin Resource		•	
The clean community rees are divided between Austin Resource	Le Necovery and Code Compilatice as authorized by City	Code 13-0-33(D).	

Note: The "clean community fee" is what was formerly known as the "anti-litter/home chemical fee."